
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Cartworth Moor B v Thongsbridge B

Played on 02/05/2015

Innings of Cartworth Moor B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 KILNER William Richard ThomasNot Out 13

2 ADDY James Not Out 14

3 ADDY John  

4 TAYLOR Kieran  

5 NAWAZ Shah  

6 LANE Mark  

7 BALMFORTH Benjamin  

8 AYLWARD Joseph  

9 TUCKER Jonathan  

10 KINSEY Euan  

11 WILSON John  

Extras

OVERS BOWLED 9 For Wkts ( 0 ) TOTAL 27

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Abandoned

1 JAMES Alexander 6 3 11 0

2 WILSON Jack 2 1 11 0

3 THOMPSON James 1 0 5 0

Innings of Thongsbridge B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 JAMES Alexander  

2 WEBSTER Thomas  

3 WILSON Jack  

4 DALTON John  

5 NORTHCOTT Daniel  

6 MALCOLM Kenneth  

7 WARRENDER Phillip Mark  

8 PAYNE Richard  

9 SIDDIQ Imran  

10 THOMPSON James  

11 KIRK Robert  

Extras

OVERS BOWLED 0 For Wkts ( 0 ) TOTAL 0

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Abandoned

Cartworth Moor B 2 pnts v Thongsbridge B 2 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Denby B v Kirkheaton B

Played on 02/05/2015

Innings of Kirkheaton B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 CALVERT Michael c CAPSTICK Daniel WHITE Keith 60

2 ASAF Mohammed b HODGSON Andrew 31

3 HALLIWELL Matthew b HODGSON Andrew 26

4 AKRAM Naved b HODGSON Andrew 0

5 HOLLINGWORTH Jaymes b LOCKWOOD Daniel 23

6 MIR Joe c HUNTER John Edward LOCKWOOD Daniel 63

7 WHITELOCK Simon b LOCKWOOD Daniel 1

8 NABEEL Mohammed b GREENWOOD Harry 53

9 BEAUMONT Simon Not Out 2

10 SWIFT Callum Not Out 0

11 PHAYER Niall  

Extras 22

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 281

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 HUNTER John Edward 9 0 63 0

2 LAWRENCE Jack 5 0 49 0

3 WHITE Keith 9 1 24 1

4 HODGSON Andrew 9 2 32 3

5 EVERETT Colm 2 0 20 0

6 LOCKWOOD Daniel 8 0 50 3

7 GREENWOOD Harry 3 0 37 1

Innings of Denby B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HODGSON Andrew c BEAUMONT Simon* AKRAM Naved 12

2 WHITE Keith c HOLLINGWORTH Jaymes AKRAM Naved 56

3 WORKMAN Lewis b SWIFT Callum 10

4 GREENWOOD Harry c BEAUMONT Simon* SWIFT Callum 0

5 LOCKWOOD Daniel c AKRAM Naved WHITELOCK Simon 66

6 CAPSTICK Daniel c AKRAM Naved AKRAM Naved 22

7 PEACE Jonathan c WHITELOCK Simon WHITELOCK Simon 2

8 HUNTER John Edward c NABEEL Mohammed NABEEL Mohammed 1

9 LAWRENCE Jack st BEAUMONT Simon* AKRAM Naved 0

10 GUMPERT George b NABEEL Mohammed 6

11 EVERETT Colm Not Out 0

Extras 13

OVERS BOWLED 31 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 188

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 NABEEL Mohammed 7 2 45 2

2 SWIFT Callum 6 2 27 2

3 WHITELOCK Simon 9 1 53 2

4 ASAF Mohammed 6 0 41 0

5 AKRAM Naved 3 1 9 4

Denby B 0 pnts v Kirkheaton B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Emley Clarence B v Birkby Rose Hill B

Played on 02/05/2015

Innings of Emley Clarence B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 APPLEYARD William c AMIN Naveed AMIN Naveed 9

2 SIDDIQUE Usman b HUSSAIN Samad 24

3 SMITH Alistair b HUSSAIN Samad 1

4 WHITTAKER Steven b HUSSAIN Samad 6

5 MOORS Alex c FAROOQ Imran SHARIF Arif 10

6 FERGUSON Gareth lbw FAROOQ Imran 0

7 TAYLOR Adam b FAROOQ Imran 3

8 GREENING Chris c SENADHIRA Nilantha SHARIF Arif 0

9 MORLEY Simon Not Out 1

10 ARIF Qasim b FAROOQ Imran 3

11 SMITH Freddie b FAROOQ Imran 0

Extras 10

OVERS BOWLED 28.3 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 67

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 FAROOQ Imran 8.3 2 13 4

2 AHMED Zaheer 5 1 9 0

3 HUSSAIN Samad 6 2 13 3

4 AMIN Naveed 5 0 16 1

5 SHARIF Arif 4 1 9 2

Innings of Birkby Rose Hill B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 AYUB Zubair Mohammed Not Out 31

2 AHMED Zaheer c TAYLOR Adam ARIF Qasim 19

3 MIR Shahbaz c WHITTAKER Steven* TAYLOR Adam 16

4 AMIN Naveed Not Out 1

5 FAROOQ Imran  

6 HUSSAIN Naqash  

7 SENADHIRA Nilantha  

8 HUSSAIN Samad  

9 MOHAMMAD Sajid  

10 SHARIF Arif  

11 HUSSAIN Altaf  

Extras 1

OVERS BOWLED 10.3 For Wkts ( 2 ) TOTAL 68

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 MORLEY Simon 4 1 13 0

2 MOORS Alex 2 0 16 0

3 ARIF Qasim 3 0 29 1

4 TAYLOR Adam 1.3 0 9 1

Emley Clarence B 0 pnts v Birkby Rose Hill B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Lepton Highlanders Bv Rastrick B

Played on 02/05/2015

Innings of Rastrick B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 FARLOW Simon c CARROLL Mark AZAM Yasir 52

2 NICHOLSON Gary c RUSHWORTH Danny* SCHOFIELD Ryan 11

3 BOTTOMLEY David c CARROLL Mark LONG Matthew 5

4 BARRETT Tom c NAYYAR Maaz LONG Matthew 3

5 PEARSON Andrew b LONG Matthew 1

6 STEAD Tom b SCHOFIELD Ryan 31

7 WILSON Keith b ROBSHAW Thomas 10

8 ANDERSON James b ROBSHAW Thomas 30

9 SHAW Paul Not Out 5

10 CARTER Paul Not Out 11

11 BOYLE Nicholas  

Extras 18

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 177

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 SCHOFIELD Ryan 9 0 45 2

2 CARROLL Mark 9 4 12 0

3 LONG Matthew 9 2 22 3

4 AZAM Yasir 9 0 32 1

5 EGAN Simon 3 0 17 0

6 ROBSHAW Thomas 4 0 21 2

7 NAYYAR Maaz 2 0 13 0

Innings of Lepton Highlanders B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 AZAM Yasir lbw CARTER Paul 8

2 RUSHWORTH Danny c STEAD Tom BOYLE Nicholas 26

3 LONG Matthew c BARRETT Tom BOYLE Nicholas 8

4 SMITH Melvyn Not Out 31

5 CARROLL Mark c CARTER Paul BOYLE Nicholas 29

6 ATKINSON Joseph Christopherc PEARSON Andrew CARTER Paul 8

7 SCHOFIELD Ryan b ANDERSON James 5

8 NAYYAR Maaz c NICHOLSON Gary SHAW Paul 21

9 EASINGWOOD Jason Not Out 4

10 ROBSHAW Thomas  

11 EGAN Simon  

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 146

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 ANDERSON James 9 1 40 1

2 WILSON Keith 9 0 18 0

3 CARTER Paul 9 2 24 2

4 BOYLE Nicholas 9 0 19 3

5 SHAW Paul 9 0 39 1

Lepton Highlanders B 1 pnts v Rastrick B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Thurstonland B v Denby Dale B

Played on 02/05/2015

Innings of Thurstonland B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 PINDER Robert b GLOVER Bradley 5

2 PINDER Edward b GLOVER Steven 7

3 HILL Mark c FIRTH Danny GELDART Stuart 4

4 LOCKWOOD George b GLOVER Steven 6

5 BILLINGTON Sam c GLOVER Steven GLOVER Steven 0

6 BROOKER Aran lbw GLOVER Steven 0

7 CORLEY Leo st SHUTTLEWORTH Gary* GELDART Stuart 0

8 O'LEARY Patrick b BERRY Thomas 5

9 DIFFORD Arthur b BERRY Thomas 0

10 RISHTON Mark Not Out 1

11 a.only10men Absent 

Extras 7

OVERS BOWLED 20.5 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 35

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 GLOVER Steven 9 5 7 4

2 GLOVER Bradley 7 1 17 1

3 GELDART Stuart 3 3 0 2

4 BERRY Thomas 1.5 0 6 2

Innings of Denby Dale B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 AMOS Ashley Martin Not Out 27

2 STANLEY Robert Not Out 5

3 BERRY Thomas  

4 GLOVER Steven  

5 GLOVER Bradley  

6 GELDART Stuart  

7 DEAN Alex  

8 FIRTH Danny  

9 TYAS Jack  

10 LAMMYMAN Richard  

11 SHUTTLEWORTH Gary  

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 8.5 For Wkts ( 0 ) TOTAL 38

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 LOCKWOOD George 4.5 0 17 0

2 PINDER Edward 4 1 18 0

Thurstonland B 0 pnts v Denby Dale B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Upperthong B v Linthwaite B

Played on 02/05/2015

Innings of Upperthong B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BOLTON Luke b WOOD Nathaniel 23

2 MASON-DIXON Gabriel lbw WOOD Liam 6

3 FLEMING Thomas c CLARKE Liam Paul* IMRAN Muhammad 13

4 OAKLEY William lbw IMRAN Muhammad 20

5 FRASER David b WOOD Nathaniel 5

6 PARR Daniel b IMRAN Muhammad 1

7 TOPHAM Christopher b RENWICK Lee 25

8 HARRIS Ella b RENWICK Lee 0

9 HANCOCK Dominic c WOOD Nathaniel NADEEM Mohammed 3

10 JOHNSON Sean c IMRAN Muhammad WOOD Liam 3

11 TAYLOR Oliver Not Out 1

Extras 4

OVERS BOWLED 32 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 104

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 RENWICK Lee 9 2 28 2

1 IMRAN Muhammad 9 1 25 3

2 WOOD Liam 7 0 20 2

3 WOOD Nathaniel 6 0 30 2

5 NADEEM Mohammed 1 1 0 1

Innings of Linthwaite B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WAHEED Imran c HANCOCK Dominic TAYLOR Oliver 2

2 AHMED Fiaz c MASON-DIXON Gabriel FRASER David 21

3 KHAN Fez b FLEMING Thomas 19

4 BARBER James Not Out 40

5 ALI Rauf Abdul Not Out 26

6 WOOD Nathaniel  

7 WOOD Liam  

8 RENWICK Lee  

9 CLARKE Liam Paul  

10 IMRAN Muhammad  

11 NADEEM Mohammed  

Extras

OVERS BOWLED 28 For Wkts ( 3 ) TOTAL 108

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 HANCOCK Dominic 4 1 8 0

2 TAYLOR Oliver 5 0 24 1

3 FLEMING Thomas 9 0 27 1

4 FRASER David 5 0 13 1

5 PARR Daniel 3 0 13 0

6 MASON-DIXON Gabriel 1 0 14 0

7 JOHNSON Sean 1 0 9 0

Upperthong B 0 pnts v Linthwaite B 6 pnts


